
Tender Results for the month of March 2016 
 
 

Sl. No 
 

Item Name 
 

Order Number 
Value in 

INR 

Mode 
of 

Tender 

Name of 
successful 

bidder 

1 
Battery banks and 

chargers for Polar 
ROV 

NIOT/S&P/GASHYD/ 
11725/2015 - 2016 

4,49,350 
 

LT M/s. D- Espat 
Pvt. Ltd. 

2 PCR Machine - 
Thermal Cycler 

NIOT/S&P/CEE/4851
/2015 - 2016 

3,38,000 LT 
M/s. M.S. 
Scientific. 

3 
Buoy Data 

Acquisition system 
Calibration Module 

NIOT/S&P/OOS/281

54/2015 - 2016 
9,50,000 ST 

M/s. Data 
Patterns (India) 

Pvt. Ltd. 

4 

Alternator end 
covers (Driven End 

& Non Driven End) 
for DG Sets - 

Wartsila  Sagar 
Nidhi 

NIOT/S&P/VMC/765
5/2015 - 2016 

38,08,431 ST 
M/s. Wartsila 

India Ltd. 

5 
Hydrophone with 

30m cable 

NIOT/S&P/OA/5725/

2015 - 2016 
4,50,326 LT 

M/s. Cetacean 
Research 

Technology. 

6 
NI Data Acquisition 

System 
NIOT/S&P/OA/5732/

2015 – 2016 
19,38,700 ST 

M/s. National 
Instruments. 

7 

Embedded system 
for wireless 

expendable CT 
profiler 

NIOT/S&P/OE/2224

4/2015 – 2016 
3,72,000 LT 

M/s. Mapol 
Business 

Solution Pvt. 
Ltd. 

8 

Instrument 
Platform with 

Sensor Heads for 
Tow body 

NIOT/S&P/OE/2224

6/2015 – 2016 
13,93,808 ST 

M/s. AML 

Oceanographic. 

9 
Professional LED 

Display 

NIOT/S&P/GASHYD/

11758/2015 – 2016 
2,48,100 DGS 

M/s. Agmatel 
India Pvt.Ltd. 

 

10 
PROPORTIONAL 

VALVES 
NIOT/S&P/GASHYD/
11759/2015 – 2016 

6,10,050 ST 
M/s. Hawe 
Hydraulis 

Private Ltd. 

11 

Procurement of 

Computers & 
Printers 

NIOT/S&P/CMC/934
7/2015 – 2016 

40,72,013 DGS&D 

M/s. Hewlett 

Packard India 
Sales Pvt. Ltd. 

12 
Procurement of 
Laptops Rugged 

NIOT/S&P/CMC/934
7/2015 – 2016 

31,42,130 DGS&D 
M/s. Third 

Wave Exim. 

13 Fluke Oscilloscope 
NIOT/S&P/CEE/4887

/2015 – 2016 
5,26,129 ST 

M/s. Elmack 
Engg Services. 

14 

Boat hiring for 
ITPCL power 

project at 

Parangipettai 

NIOT/S&P/MBT/272
25/2015 – 2016 

2,80,500 
Market 
Survey 

Mr. P. 
Mariyappan. 

15 

Shock and 

Vibration system-
Flood damage 

NIOT/S&P/MSS/201

40/2015 – 2016 
25,45,000 ST 

M/s. Innovative 

solution. 



16 
Helium leak 

detector 

NIOT/S&P/MSS/201

41/2015 – 2016 
6,01,000 ST 

M/s. Pfeiffer 
Vacuum (India 

)Pvt Ltd. 

17 
Repair of Lecroy 

Waverunner 625Zi 

NIOT/S&P/MSS/201

42/2015 – 2016 
3,25,000 ST 

M/s. 
Primeasure 

Technologies 
Pvt.Ltd. 

18 
Tsunami Buoy 

Underwater Cable 
NIOT/S&P/OOS/281

29/2015 – 2016 
6,86,340 

OTSB-
RC 

M/s. Adrys 
Technologies. 

19 Industrial PCs 
NIOT/S&P/DSM/251

84/2015 – 2016 
21,15,530 OTSB 

M/s. Power 
tech Controls. 

20 Oscilloscope 
NIOT/S&P/OA/5716/

2015 – 2016 
5,97,652 OTTB 

M/s. Teledyne 
Lecroy. 

21 
PC based data 

acquisition system 
NIOT/S&P/OA/5715/

2015 – 2016 
5,90,775 OTTB 

M/s. Kingsly 
instrumentation 

& 
communication 

pvt ltd. 

22 Compact sized CTD 
NIOT/S&P/OA/5718/

2015 – 2016 
3,53,713 OTSB 

M/s. RBR 
Limited. 

23 
Inmarsat Modem 

with Antenna 

NIOT/S&P/OOS/281
61/2014 – 2015 

 

14,60,000 ST 
M/s. Elektronik 

Lab. 

24 

Supply of Steel 

work bench, 
Replenishment 

trolley and Modular 
trolley 

NIOT/S&P/OA/5728/

2015-2016 
3,45,818 LT 

M/s. Asian 

Engineering. 

25 
Humidity and Air 

temperature sensor 
NIOT/S&P/OOS/281

67/2015 - 2016 
15,18,000 ST 

Jupiter 
Integrated 

Sensor System 

Pvt Ltd. 

26 

IXSEA Acoustic 

Release Deck Unit 
and Accessories 

NIOT/S&P/OOS/281
65/2015 - 2016 

11,05,513 ST 
IXBLUE PTE 

LTD. 

27 

Custom made 
Lithium thionyl 

chloride battery 
packs. 

NIOT/S&P/OOS/281

30/2015 - 2016 
21,82,560 

OTTB-

RC 

M/s. Team 

Enterprises. 

 



Tender Results for the month of Mar 2016 
 
 

Sl. No 
 

Item Name 
 

Order Number Value in 
INR 

Mode 
of 

Tender 

Name of 
successful 

bidder 

1 Repairing of 
Gypsum board false 
ceiling and damaged 

mica / veneer at 
various places in 

NIOT campus 

NIOT/S&P/ESTATE 
/29109/2015-16 

2,00,800 LT M/s.R.Pugazhe
ndhi 

2 Interior work 
including Electrical, 
data and voice, fire 
fighting systems, 

surveillance system 

for Building D - IB 
extension, Building 
F - VMC extension 
and Building J - 
BUOY assembly 

extension at NIOT 
campus 

NIOT/ESTATE/ 
9942/2014-
15/Interior 

3,15,96,805 OTTB M/s.Macro 
Enterprises  

3 Supply, fixing, 
testing and 

commissioning of 
CCTV camera at 
various places 

NIOT/S&P/ESTATE 
/29102/2015-16 

71,943 LT M/s.Milestone 
Systems 

4 Non-comprehensive 
AMC for 750KVA 
DG set at Utility 
Building-I (from 
16.03.2016 to 
15.03.2017) 

NIOT/S&P/ESTATE 
/29027/2014-15 

53,586 ST M/s.Powerica 
Limited 

5 Civil maintenance 
works including 

plumbing works at 
various buildings in 

NIOT campus 

NIOT/S&P/ESTATE 
/29086/2015-16 

15,99,972 OTTB M/s.UK 
Builders 

 


	Tender Results of March 2016 .pdf
	Tender Results of Mar 2016 Estate and Maintenance .pdf

